DATE

09/07/19

09/09/19

09/10/19

09/13/19

09/13/19

09/17/19

09/19/19

09/23/19

09/25/19

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

Moonlight on the Mountain
Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting
ABAG Administrative Committee
Labor to Labor Dinner

Board of Supervisors Meeting
ABAG Executive Board Meeting
Delta Water Roundtable Meeting

Delta Conservancy Meeting

September 2019

LOCATION
Danville
Martinez
Martinez

San Francisco
Orinda
Martinez

San Francisco
Walnut Grove

Sacramento

PURPOSE

Community Outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Community Outreach
Decisions on agenda items
Decisions on agenda items
Water Advocacy

Water Advocacy



