## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff September 2019

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
09/07/19	Moonlight on the Mountain	Danville	Community Outreach
09/09/19	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
09/10/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
09/13/19	ABAG Administrative Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
09/13/19	Labor to Labor Dinner	Orinda	Community Outreach
09/17/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
09/19/19	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
09/23/19	Delta Water Roundtable Meeting	Walnut Grove	Water Advocacy
09/25/19	Delta Conservancy Meeting	Sacramento	Water Advocacy